BEAUFORT POLICE DEPARTMENT
MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT

December 2023
911 Hang-Up 74
Abandoned Vehicle 7
Accident 49
Accident No Inj 2
Accident with Injuries 14
Activated Alarm 130
Animal Incident 5
Armed Robbery 2
Assault/Battery 18
Assist Motorist 43
Assist other Agency 50
B&E 11
Breach of Trust 3
Burglary 3
Case Follow Up 118
Civl Dispute 1
Community Relat 140
Daydock Check 11
Direct Traffic 7
Disturbance 200
Domestic 16
Domestic Escort 7
EMS Altered Mental Status 5
EMS Overdose 1
EMS Seizure 1
Escort 20
Property Check Business 1,764
Property Check DDACTS 1
Property Check Residence 1,061
Fail to Stop BL 2
Fight 7
Fire Structure 4
Fire Vehicle 1
Fireworks 3
Foot Patrol 88
Found Property 6
Fraud/Scam 16




Fugitive F/Just

Harassment

Health and Welfare Check

Hit & Run

Hit & Run W/Inj
Indecent Exposure
Intoxicated Driver
Intoxicated Person
Kidnapping

Lost Property
Man Down

Misc Call

Mlssing Person
Mutual Aid
Narcotic Violation
Noise Complaint
Parking Violation
Phone Call
Property Damage
Reckless Driving
Runaway

School Visit
Service of a Warrant
Sexual Assault
Shoplifting

Shots Fired
Special Event
Stolen Property
Stolen Vehicle
Strong Arm Robb
Suicide Threats
Suspicious Activity
Susp Package
Suspicious Person
Suspicious Vehicle
Traffic Enforce
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop
Trespassing
Vandalism

Walk In

Weapon

15
16

10

21
11
16
20

23

40
28
64
19
335
12



Total Calls For Service 4,722

Received By

Officer Initiated 3,697
911 Line 278
Non-Emergency Number 474
Alarm 0
Walk-In 0
Email 0
TT911 SMS 0
State TT NLETS 0

Total 4,722

**Not all Calls for Service require a Uniform Crime Report



