



# BEAUFORT POLICE DEPARTMENT MONTHLY ACTIVITY REPORT December 2023



911 Hang-Up	74
Abandoned Vehicle	7
Accident	49
Accident No Inj	2
Accident with Injuries	14
Activated Alarm	130
Animal Incident	5
Armed Robbery	2
Assault/Battery	18
Assist Motorist	43
Assist other Agency	50
B & E	11
Breach of Trust	3
Burglary	3
Case Follow Up	118
Civil Dispute	1
Community Relat	140
Daydock Check	11
Direct Traffic	7
Disturbance	200
Domestic	16
Domestic Escort	7
EMS Altered Mental Status	5
EMS Overdose	1
EMS Seizure	1
Escort	20
Property Check Business	1,764
Property Check DDACTS	1
Property Check Residence	1,061
Fail to Stop BL	2
Fight	7
Fire Structure	4
Fire Vehicle	1
Fireworks	3
Foot Patrol	88
Found Property	6
Fraud/Scam	16

Fugitive F/Just	1
Harassment	3
Health and Welfare Check	26
Hit & Run	14
Hit & Run W/Inj	1
Indecent Exposure	2
Intoxicated Driver	2
Intoxicated Person	2
Kidnapping	1
Lost Property	10
Man Down	3
Misc Call	67
Missing Person	2
Mutual Aid	5
Narcotic Violation	9
Noise Complaint	15
Parking Violation	16
Phone Call	5
Property Damage	4
Reckless Driving	19
Runaway	3
School Visit	3
Service of a Warrant	10
Sexual Assault	1
Shoplifting	21
Shots Fired	11
Special Event	16
Stolen Property	20
Stolen Vehicle	4
Strong Arm Robb	1
Suicide Threats	2
Suspicious Activity	23
Susp Package	1
Suspicious Person	40
Suspicious Vehicle	28
Traffic Enforce	64
Traffic Hazard	19
Traffic Stop	335
Trespassing	12
Vandalism	7
Walk In	1
Weapon	2

---

**Total Calls For Service** **4,722**

<b>Received By</b>	
Officer Initiated	3,697
911 Line	278
Non-Emergency Number	474
Alarm	0
Walk-In	0
Email	0
TT911 SMS	0
State TT NLETS	0
<b>Total</b>	<b>4,722</b>

\*\*Not all Calls for Service require a Uniform Crime Report